
74B.—2b

CLASS VIII.—CONSTABULARY AND DEFENCE.

Appropriations for General Government Services.

1877-78.

£ s. d.

ote 37.—Constabulary 133,625 10 0

„ 38.—Contingent Defence 5,000 0 0

TOTAL OP CLASS VIII. 138,625 10 0

tern. 7-78.18'

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
!)

10
11
12
18
14
15
16
L7
18
L!)

20
21
22
23
24
25
2G
27
28
21)
30
81
32
88
84

CONSTABULAET.
VOTE No. 37.

Constabulary—
Commissioner
Inspecting Superintendent
Chief Clerk and Accountant
3 Clerks, 1 at £230. 2 at £200
2 Clerks at £160
2 Superintendents, 1st Class, at £500
7 Superintendents, 2nd Class, at £400
11 Inspectors, 1stClass, at £350
2 Inspectors, 2nd Class,at £300
15 Inspectors, 3rd Class,at £250
2 Surgeons at £250
2 District Clerks at £275
4 Sergeants-Major at 10s. per diem
5 Sergeants at 9s. per diem
42 Sergeants, 1st Class, at 9s. 6d. per diem...
18 Sergeants, 1st Class,at 8s. 6d. per diem...
28 Sergeants, 2nd Class, at 9s. per diem
18 Sergeants, 2nd Class,at 8s. per diem
14 Sergeants, 3rd Class,at 8s. 6d. per diem...
118 Constables, 1st Class, at 8s. per diem ...
104 Constables, 2nd Class, at 7s. 6d. per diem
30 Constables, 2nd Class, at 6s. 6d. per diem
85 Constables, 3rd Class, at 7s. per diem ...
264 Constables, 3rd Class, at 6s. per diem ...
6 Detectives, 1st Class, at 12s. per d em
6 Detectives, 2nd Class, at 11s. per diem ...
3 Detectives,3rd Class, at 10s. per diem
Female Searchers
Retiring Allowances
Police Prosecutions
Purchase of Horses
Forage
Saddlery
Travelling Expenses and Transport of

Prisoners

£ s. d.

700 0 0
600 0 0
400 0 0
630 0 0
320 0 Oj

1,000 0 0
2,800 0 0
3,850 0 0

600 0 0
3,750 0 0

500 0 0
550 0 0
730 0 0
821 5 0

7.2S1 15 0
2,792 5 0
4,599 0 0
2 628 0 0
2,171 15 0

17,228 0 0
14,235 0 0
3,558 15 0

10,858 15 0
28,908 0 0

1,314 0 0
1,201 10 0

547 10 0
247 0 0

2,000 0 0
500 0 0

1,200 0 0
5,000 0 0

150 0 0

£ s. d.

4,000 0 OJ


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

