Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS VIII.—CONSTABULARY AND DEFENCE.

					1877–78.		
					£	s.	d.
Vote	37.—Constabulary	•••			133,625	10	0
"	38.—Contingent Defence				5,000	0	0
	TOTAL OF CLASS VIII.				138,625	10	0
Item.			٦	97	778		
 -		1877–78.					
	CONSTABULARY.	£	s.	d.	£	8.	d.
1	CONSTABULARY-	700	0	o			
$\dot{\tilde{2}}$	Commissioner Inspecting Superintendent	600	ŏ	o			
3	Chief Clerk and Accountant	400	Õ	0			
4	3 Clerks, 1 at £230, 2 at £200	630	0	0			
5	2 Clerks at £160	320	0	0			
6	2 Superintendents, 1st Class, at £500	1,000	0	0			
7	7 Superintendents, 2nd Class, at £400	2,800	0	0			
8	11 Inspectors, 1st Class, at £350	3,850	0	0			
9 10	2 Inspectors, 2nd Class, at £300	600 3,750	0	0			
11	15 Inspectors, 3rd Class, at £250 2 Surgeons at £250	500	ő	ŏ			
$\frac{11}{12}$	2 District Clerks at £275	550	ŏ	0			
$\overline{13}$	4 Sergeants-Major at 10s. per diem	730	0	0			
14	5 Sergeants at 9s. per diem	821	5	0			
15	42 Sergeants, 1st Class, at 9s. 6d. per diem	7,231	15	0			
16	18 Sergeants, 1st Class, at 8s. 6d. per diem	2,792	5	0			
17	28 Sergeants, 2nd Class, at 9s. per diem	4,599	0	0			
18 19	18 Sergeants, 2nd Class, at 8s. per diem 14 Sergeants, 3rd Class, at 8s. 6d. per diem	$\frac{2,628}{2,171}$	15	0			
20	118 Constables, 1st Class, at 8s. per diem	17,228	0	ŏ			
21	104 Constables, 2nd Class, at 7s. 6d. per diem	14,235	0	0			
$\overline{22}$	30 Constables, 2nd Class, at 6s. 6d. per diem	3,558	15	0			
23	85 Constables, 3rd Class, at 7s. per diem	10,858		0			
24	264 Constables, 3rd Class, at 6s. per diem	28,908	0	0			
25	6 Detectives, 1st Class, at 12s. per dem	1,314	0	0			
26 27	6 Detectives, 2nd Class, at 11s. per diem	1,204 547		o			
27 28	3 Detectives, 3rd Class, at 10s. per diem Female Searchers	247	0	0			
29	Retiring Allowances	2,000	ŏ	0			
30	Police Prosecutions	500	Ö	0			
31	Purchase of Horses	1,200	0	0			
32	Forage	5,000	0	0			
33	Saddlery Travelling Expenses and Transport of	150	0	0			
34	Travelling Expenses and Transport of						